May, 2013

Safety 1st Style Right Wood Gate models GA058/GA058A and the Style Right Wood Pop-in Security Gate models GA066/GA066A.

Dorel Distribution Canada (DDC), in cooperation with Health Canada is participating in a voluntary recall of the Safety 1st Style Right Wood Gate GA058/GA058A and the Style Right Wood Pop-in Security Gate GA066/GA066A. The affected models were produced between April 2012 and August 2012.

The reason for the recall is that the wooden slats on the gate can detach, posing a fall hazard to infants and toddlers. In Canada, Health Canada and Dorel Distribution Canada have received 4 reports of incidents, including one minor injury.

The model information can be found on the inside gate panel.

GA058/GA058AGA058/GA058A GA066 / GA066A
lines line
GA058/GA058A GA066/GA066A

Remedy: Consumers should immediately stop using the gate and contact Dorel Distribution Canada for a free replacement. Consumers should not return product to retail stores.

Consumer Contact: For additional information, visit the firm’s website at and click on the Canadian Safety Notices link to verify if your product is affected by this public notice or contact Dorel Distribution Canada toll-free at 1-877-672-2355 between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. EST Monday through Friday or you may email us at[email protected].